RS6-560~580NBG-E3
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
N -Type /Positive power tolerance of 0~+3%/Max module efficiency 22.45%
Complete System
and IEC Product Certification
IEC 61215(2016),IEC 61730(2016) ISO9001:
2015:Quality Management System ISO14001:
2015:Environment Management System
ISO45001:2018:Occupational Health
and Safety Management System
Material
&Workmanship
30
Linear  Power
Output
87.4%
30-Year excess linear power output warranty
100%
99%
90%
1 5 10 15 2520 30
Suitable for ground power plants
and distributed projects
Advanced module technology delivers
superior module efficiency
·Non destructive cutting ·MBB half-cut
Excellent power generation performance
·Excellent IAM and  low irradiation performance ·Lower temperature coefficient
·0.40% linear Power decline
High module quality ensures long-term reliability
·Strict selected material ·Advanced technology ·Leading standard
Ultra-hydrophilic self-cleaning coating techniques
Characteristics
Temperature Coef
Temperature CoefFrame
2278×1134×30mm
20
720 30A
RS6-560NBG-E3 RS6-565NBG-E3 RS6-570NBG-E3 RS6-575NBG-E3
560W 565W 570W 575W
0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W 0~+5W
21.68% 21.87% 22.07% 22.26%
13.16A 13.21A 13.27A 13.32A
42.55V 42.77V 42.95V 43.17V
13.93A 13.99A 14.05A 14.11A
51.02V 51.25V 51.48V 51.71V
Values at Standard Test Conditions STC(AM1.5, Irradiance 1000W/m², Cell Temperature 25°C)
424W 428W 432W 436W
10.61A 10.65A 10.70A 10.74A
39.96V 40.19V 40.37V 40.60V
11.23A 11.28A 11.33A 11.38A
48.59V 48.83V 49.07V 49.31V
RS6-560NBG-E3 RS6-565NBG-E3 RS6-570NBG-E3 RS6-575NBG-E3
NOCT, lrradiance of 800W/m², AM1.5, Ambient Temperature 20 °C, wind Speed 1m/s.
RS6-560~580NBG-E3
Maximum Power (Pmax)
Maximum Power Current (lmp)
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)
Short Circuit Current (lsc)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Electrical Characteristics with 21%
rear side power gain RS6-560NBG-E3
678W
15.92A
42.55V
16.86A
51.02V
RS6-565NBG-E3
684W
15.98A
42.77V
16.93A
51.25V
RS6-570NBG-E3
690W
16.06A
42.95V
17.00A
51.48V
RS6-575NBG-E3
696W
16.12A
43.17V
17.07A
51.71V
RS6-580NBG-E3
702W
16.19A
43.35V
17.15A
51.94V
RS6-580NBG-E3
580W
0~+5W
22.45%
13.38A
43.35V
14.17A
51.94V
RS6-580NBG-E3
440W
10.79A
40.78V
11.42A
49.59V
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Voltage (V) Cell Temperature (c)
Po
w
er
 (W
)
N
or
m
al
ize
d
 Is
c,
 V
oc
, P
m
ax
 (%
)
N
web：www.renesola-energy.com
Version number:RS-T6-014-A
Note: Please read the safety and installation instructions before using this product
©2022 Renesola  Co.,Ltd.   All rights reserved.   subject to change without notice.
Electrical Characteristics NOCT
-0.26%/℃
+0.046%/℃
-0.31%/℃
1
Lable
1134mm
22
78
m
m
30
40
0m
m
14
00
m
m
1090mm
4-9×14
Mounting
holes
4-7×10
4-Ø4
Grounding
holes
Mounting
holes
16-8×3
Drainge
holes
Connector MC4 compatible